
GMAAA Age Group Aquatic Championships 2019  
Event schedule for Friday 10-May-2019 

Venue: Tata Swimming Pool, Trombay                         1/10  

 

SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.6 1500 M Free Style - Boys - I  
RECORD: 17:31.46 Sushrut Kapse (GAF) (2017) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Jatin Singh MSP __:___.___ 

3 Bhuvan Pagdhare MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Dev Ambokar GAF __:___.___ 

5 Vivaan Mansukhani GAET __:___.___ 

6 Devansh Shetty ASC __:___.___ 

7 Yuvraj Rasal GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.25 1500 M Free Style - Girls - 
I  
RECORD: 18:32.29 Aakanksha Vora (Otters) (2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Tanvi Mehta GAET __:___.___ 

3 Suhani Baksi Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 Ananya Pandey GAF __:___.___ 

5 Avni Vats CCI __:___.___ 

6 Kanishka Naygar PMHB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.41 200 M. Free Style - Boys - 
II  
RECORD: 02:05.05 Aryan Makhija (Khar Gym) 
(2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shamit Solanki MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Armaan Jetha Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

3 Ronak Sawant GAF __:___.___ 

4 Vedaant Madhavan GAF __:___.___ 

5 Raghav Tandon Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

6 Viivaan Thakur Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Jaiveer Motwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

8 Yash Jain Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Chaitrav Rane GAET __:___.___ 

2 Krish Kapadia CCI __:___.___ 

3 Yash Sharma MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Durvin Naik MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Atharva Mhatre GAET __:___.___ 

6 Devanshu Mistry GSC __:___.___ 

7 Devashish Tamhankar GAET __:___.___ 

8 Atharva Telang GAET __:___.___ 

 

 
Relay Selections 

Name Club Time 

Ethan Sequeira CCI __:___.___ 

SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.60 200 M. Free Style - Girls - 
II  
RECORD: 02:13.35 Rayna Saldanha (GAF) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Devanshi Desai GAF __:___.___ 

2 Zara Baksi Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

3 Mallika Dasgupta Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 Kiara Bangera GAF __:___.___ 

5 Palak Dhami GAF __:___.___ 

6 Ayla Bubber Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

7 Nishka Mehta GAF __:___.___ 

8 Alefiya Dhansura Radio Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sanjana Gupta GAET __:___.___ 

3 Urvi Bengani Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Renaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Diya Changwani Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Aditi Lokare CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sajal Gupta GAET __:___.___ 

3 Srushti Tambe MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Twisha Furia MSP __:___.___ 

5 Amrita Kumar MSP __:___.___ 

6 Sarannya Singh GAET __:___.___ 

 

 
Relay Selections 

 

Name Club Time 

Rabiya Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.3 200 M. Free Style - Boys - I  
RECORD: 01:57.65 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sudarshan Hasthak GAF __:___.___ 

3 Rudransh Mishra MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Kapil Shetty GAF __:___.___ 

5 Vedant Bapna GAF __:___.___ 

6 Safwan Shaikh GSC __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nehit Panchamia Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

3 Yash Patki GSC __:___.___ 

4 Utkarsh Hadge Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Ishaan Lalvani Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

6 Vivaan Mansukhani GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.22 200 M. Free Style - Girls - I  
RECORD: 02:09.30 Monique Gandhi (Khar Gym) 
(2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Antara Kothare CCI __:___.___ 

3 Maitrayani Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Akanksha Shah Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Seeya Bijlani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Avni Vats CCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Simran Rajput IIT Bombay __:___.___ 

3 Amy Rathod GSC __:___.___ 

4 Deeva Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Saarah Dhansura Radio Club __:___.___ 

6 Tanvi Mehta GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.78 100 M. Free Style - Boys - 
III  
RECORD: 01:03.43 Armaan Sikka (Otters) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arin Mulay MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Vedant Wagh IIT Bombay __:___.___ 

3 Harshwardhan Kolte Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Om Satam MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Krish Shah Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

6 Amay Rathod GSC __:___.___ 

7 Huzaifa Poonawala Radio Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nishit Nairi GAET __:___.___ 

2 Hrishikesh Shiju MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Shivin Srivastava Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 Girish Chugani Radio Club __:___.___ 

5 Yajat Madhusudan Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Jayesh Kanna MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Soham Naik GAET __:___.___ 

SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.90 100 M. Free Style - Girls - 
III  
RECORD: 01:04.63 Vedika Amin (Otters) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Jiya Rai Indian Navy __:___.___ 

3 Tanvi More MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Aarushi Sharma GSC __:___.___ 

5 Bhakti Satardekar MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Vaikhari Jadhav GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Aarya Chanderkar GAET __:___.___ 

4 Shaina Agarwal Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

5 Diya Suradkar GAET __:___.___ 

6 Riya Bhatia Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.101 50 M. Free Style - Boys - 
IV  
RECORD: 00:30.48 Armaan Sikka (Otters) (2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Shwet Poojary Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Archit Morvekar MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Fateh Singh GSC __:___.___ 

6 Vivaan Sethi GSC __:___.___ 

7 Debeshwar Mukherjee GAF __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vivaan Ritesh GAET __:___.___ 

3 Arsh Sayed YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Aarnav Wadekar MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Nikash Nemmara Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Dhiaan Doshi GAF __:___.___ 

7 Vivaan Kenia GAF __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ahhan Sureka MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Aahan Kharwa Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Nitya Rane MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Vihaan Kenia GAF __:___.___ 

6 Jishnu Kundu MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Aryan Kumar Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Chetan Molankar CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Vedant Kumar GSC __:___.___ 

4 Mitansh Surve CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Dveep Jain PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Vihaan Gadre Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 Viraat Mansukhani GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Abhik Shrivastav GAET __:___.___ 

3 Swayam Ranbhise GAF __:___.___ 

4 Darsh Sherawat Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Yuvraj Somani CCI __:___.___ 

6 Samarth Shinde MSP __:___.___ 

7 Aaron Jeevanathan GAF __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Ved Mahale Kamla Vihar __:___.___ 

4 Amogh Gawde MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Sheron Khristian MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Shlok Pawar GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Divya Gada GAF __:___.___ 

4 Maneet Lad GAET __:___.___ 

5 Amogh Elag GAET __:___.___ 

6 Ryan Edwin GAF __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.109 50 M. Free Style - Girls - 
IV  
RECORD: 00:31.91 Palak Dhami (Matunga Gym) 
(2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Naishi Ruhil GAET __:___.___ 

4 Arianna Jolly Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Anannya Nayak Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Aarya Bhatia GSC __:___.___ 

7 Sanaya Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

 
 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sahana Kumar Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Ruchika Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Mishti Vora GAF __:___.___ 

5 Tiara Singh GSC __:___.___ 

6 Shruti Swamy Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 Anannya Biranje GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Naissha Kolwalkar GAF __:___.___ 

3 Annika Roy GAF __:___.___ 

4 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Shifa Nensey Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Dhruti Shroff CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Anusha Dalvi GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Jiya Pabari GSC __:___.___ 

3 Purbbi Gaonkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Romaa Narayana MSP __:___.___ 

5 Mishti Shah GAET __:___.___ 

6 Samruddhi Vaidya MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Kelsey Ana GAF __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aria Arjunwadkar MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Angie Michael Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 Shriya Sarkar GAF __:___.___ 

5 Neela Nemmara Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Sara Suryavanshi MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Durva Jadhav GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Urvi Chetty GAF __:___.___ 

3 Kiana Kothari Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Misskha Sidhwani 
Otters 
Dolphin 

__:___.___ 

5 
Ishika 
Padmabhoosha 

GAET __:___.___ 

6 Kavya Majumdar 
Matunga 
Gym 

__:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Adira Mahajani Evershine __:___.___ 

3 Sara Landge GAET __:___.___ 

4 Reva Nikam GAF __:___.___ 

5 Navjyot Kaur GAF __:___.___ 

6 
Ishaana 
Padmabhoosha 

GAET __:___.___ 

SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.50 200 M. Back Stroke - 
Boys - II  
RECORD: 02:22.95 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rishabh Asudani Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

2 Veer Mehta CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Aditya Shah Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Reyan Gada GAF __:___.___ 

5 Moiz Chawdhary YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Aarnav Goel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Shamit Solanki MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Harshmegh Punekar GAET __:___.___ 

3 Siddhant Kumar GSC __:___.___ 

4 Neel Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Karthikeyan Shiju MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Vibodha Sharma GAET __:___.___ 

7 Aaryan Bagrecha GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.69 200 M. Back Stroke - 
Girls - II  
RECORD: 02:32.04 Palak Dhami (GAF) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rabiya Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Pushya Sahajwani Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Palak Dhami GAF __:___.___ 

5 Palak Joshi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Dia Makhecha Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

7 Naisha Vora GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Anoushka 
Fernandes 

YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Keren Wadhwani 
Matunga 
Gym 

__:___.___ 

4 Meesha Solanki MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Yana Agrawal PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Sajal Gupta GAET __:___.___ 

SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.8 100 M. Breast Stroke - 
Boys - I  
RECORD: 01:10.08 Siddharth Sankhe (GAF) (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Yuvraj Rasal GAET __:___.___ 

3 Utkarsh Hadge Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Srish Maulik Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

5 Kunal Shroff MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Meet Makhija Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.27 100 M. Breast Stroke - 
Girls - I  
RECORD: 01:21.73 Monique Gandhi (Khar Gym) 
(2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shanaya Ghosalkar MSP __:___.___ 

2 Simran Rajput IIT Bombay __:___.___ 

3 Dayita Bangera GAET __:___.___ 

4 Kareena Shankta Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Ananya Pandey GAF __:___.___ 

6 Tanisha Chheda Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

7 Riya Srivastava Forest Club __:___.___ 

8 Sanika Merchant Radio Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.85 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys - III  
RECORD: 01:09.58 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vedant Wagh IIT Bombay __:___.___ 

3 Raghav Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Parth Jain GAF __:___.___ 

5 Arhan Abhijit Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Amay Rathod GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Nishit Nairi GAET __:___.___ 

4 Rohit Mahadik YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Soham Naik GAET __:___.___ 

6 Ankit Sharma GAET __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.97 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls - III  
RECORD: 01:09.85 Palak Dhami (GAF) (2017) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Diya Suradkar GAET __:___.___ 

4 Tannishtha Nair GAF __:___.___ 

5 Saloni Ajgaonkar GAET __:___.___ 

6 Aditi Bajpai GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.43 800 M. Free Style - Boys 
- II  
RECORD: 09:09.63 Aryan Makhija (Khar Gym) 
(2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Prithvi Poojary CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Raghav Tandon Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

3 Aarnav Goel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Vedaant Madhavan GAF __:___.___ 

5 Reyan Gada GAF __:___.___ 

6 Ronak Sawant GAF __:___.___ 

7 Ethan Sequeira CCI __:___.___ 

8 Rishabh Asudani Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Minaar Mohite Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Shlok Suraiya GSC __:___.___ 

4 Adit Shrivastav GAET __:___.___ 

5 Shreyas Temkar MSP __:___.___ 

6 Devanshu Mistry GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Chaitrav Rane GAET __:___.___ 

4 Yash Sharma MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Durvin Naik MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Krish Kapadia CCI __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

 

 

SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.62 800 M. Free Style - Girls - 
II  
RECORD: 09:35.78 Aakanksha Vora (Otters) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Pushya Sahajwani Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Nishka Mehta GAF __:___.___ 

3 Ariaa Sheth GAF __:___.___ 

4 Kiara Bangera GAF __:___.___ 

5 Aanya Wala Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

6 Kshama Iyer GAF __:___.___ 

7 Diva Punjabi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

8 Rabiya Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shravani Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Amrita Kumar MSP __:___.___ 

4 Yana Agrawal PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Twisha Furia MSP __:___.___ 

6 Keren Wadhwani Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Naisha Vora GAET __:___.___ 

3 Sanjana Gupta GAET __:___.___ 

4 Mihika Kolambekar MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Sarannya Singh GAET __:___.___ 

6 Sajal Gupta GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.46 100 M. Breast Stroke - 
Boys - II  
RECORD: 01:14.10 Srish Maulik (Otters) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yadnesh Bugade MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Neel Patil MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Navya Mahendru Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Arjunveer Gupta Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

5 L. Shresht MSP __:___.___ 

6 Ashwin Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

7 Bilal Sayed YMCA __:___.___ 

8 Priyansh Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Siddhant Kumar GSC __:___.___ 

2 Minaar Mohite Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Yash Jain Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Karthik A IIT Bombay __:___.___ 

5 Shlok Suraiya GSC __:___.___ 

6 Yash Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

7 Ethan Sequeira CCI __:___.___ 

8 Neel Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shyam Rasal GAET __:___.___ 

3 Harshmegh Punekar GAET __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Rao Celebration __:___.___ 

5 Om Kanse MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Aaryan Bagrecha GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Atharva Telang GAET __:___.___ 

3 Krishna Nischol 
Otters 
Dolphin 

__:___.___ 

4 Hisham Shaikh GSC __:___.___ 

5 
Tejoshnanda 
Chilakalapudi 

GSC __:___.___ 

6 Vibodha Sharma GAET __:___.___ 

 

 
Relay Selections 

 

Name Club Time 

Armaan Jetha Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.65 100 M. Breast Stroke - 
Girls - II  
RECORD: 01:16.31 Kareena Shankta (Forest Club) 
(2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Alefiya Dhansura Radio Club __:___.___ 

2 Samriddha Datta Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

3 Zahra Sakarwala GAF __:___.___ 

4 Zaara Jabbar Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

5 Apeksha Fernandes IIT Bombay __:___.___ 

6 Zara Baksi Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

7 Pragati Jha GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Pritika Vazirani MSP __:___.___ 

3 Anoushka Fernandes YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Renaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Mitvi Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Anushka Singh Ozone __:___.___ 

7 Twisha Furia MSP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.14 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys - I  
RECORD: 00:59.09 Ishaan Mehra (Otters) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Yash Patki GSC __:___.___ 

3 Laksh Puri GSC __:___.___ 

4 Sudarshan Hasthak GAF __:___.___ 

5 Safwan Shaikh GSC __:___.___ 

6 Srish Maulik Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

7 Swanand Khanolkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nehit Panchamia Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

3 Dev Thakker CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Ishaan Lalvani Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

5 Manas Chorge GAET __:___.___ 

6 Harsh Jagtap Ozone __:___.___ 

7 Sahil Ganesh MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.22 EVENT NO.33 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls - I  
RECORD: 01:07.49 Rujuta Bhatt (Khar Gym) (2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Antara Kothare CCI __:___.___ 

3 Aeka Chatra Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 Kenisha Gupta Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

5 Maitrayani Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Deeva Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Suhani Baksi Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.23 EVENT NO.81 100 M. Breast Stroke - 
Boys - III  
RECORD: 01:21.49 Omkar Nehete (MCF) (2011) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Raghav Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Shardul Mhatre GAF __:___.___ 

4 Khaiz Gheewala CCI __:___.___ 

5 Jeet Patil Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Ayaan Shankta Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 Zia Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Risav Ghosh GAET __:___.___ 

3 Jayesh Kanna MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Shubham Joshi MSP __:___.___ 

5 Vedant Wagh IIT Bombay __:___.___ 

6 Hrishikesh Shiju MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Nishit Nairi GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.24 EVENT NO.93 100 M. Breast Stroke - 
Girls - III  
RECORD: 01:19.62 Vedika Amin (Otters) (2017) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vaikhari Jadhav GAET __:___.___ 

2 Svechaa Jain GSC __:___.___ 

3 Trisha Menon Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Sanika Navare GAF __:___.___ 

5 Aanchal Yadav GSC __:___.___ 

6 Neem Shukla MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Shreelekha Todi GAET __:___.___ 

8 Aarya Chanderkar GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.25 EVENT NO.104 50 M. Back Stroke - 
Boys - IV  
RECORD: 00:36.29 Armaan Sikka (Otters) (2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shwet Poojary Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Fateh Singh GSC __:___.___ 

4 Vivaan Sethi GSC __:___.___ 

5 Archit Morvekar MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Aarnav Wadekar MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Debeshwar Mukherjee GAF __:___.___ 

 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nitya Rane MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Vihaan Kenia GAF __:___.___ 

4 Dhiaan Doshi GAF __:___.___ 

5 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Kumar Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

7 Nikash Nemmara Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Yuvraj Somani CCI __:___.___ 

3 Chetan Molankar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Vivaan Ritesh GAET __:___.___ 

5 Darsh Sherawat Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Mitansh Surve CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Aaron Jeevanathan GAF __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Abhik Shrivastav GAET __:___.___ 

3 Jishnu Kundu MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Aahan Kharwa Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Swayam Ranbhise GAF __:___.___ 

6 Viraat Mansukhani GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Amogh Elag GAET __:___.___ 

3 Amogh Gawde MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Sheron Khristian MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Shlok Pawar GAET __:___.___ 

6 Maneet Lad GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.26 EVENT NO.112 50 M. Back Stroke - 
Girls - IV  
RECORD: 00:36.83 Palak Dhami (Matunga Gym) 
(2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aarya Bhatia GSC __:___.___ 

3 Mishti Vora GAF __:___.___ 

4 Anannya Nayak Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Ruchika Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Sanaya Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shruti Swamy Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Nivedita Shah JVPG __:___.___ 

4 Tiara Singh GSC __:___.___ 

5 Arianna Jolly Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

7 Naishi Ruhil GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Jiya Pabari GSC __:___.___ 

3 Shifa Nensey Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Annika Roy GAF __:___.___ 

5 Sahana Kumar Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Romaa Narayana MSP __:___.___ 

7 Anusha Dalvi GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Naissha Kolwalkar GAF __:___.___ 

3 Purbbi Gaonkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Anannya Biranje GAET __:___.___ 

5 Dhruti Shroff CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Angie Michael Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

7 Mishti Shah GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 
Ishika 
Padmabhoosha 

GAET __:___.___ 

3 Aria Arjunwadkar MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Misskha Sidhwani 
Otters 
Dolphin 

__:___.___ 

5 Sara Suryavanshi MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Neela Nemmara Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 Urvi Chetty GAF __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Adira Mahajani Evershine __:___.___ 

3 Kelsey Ana GAF __:___.___ 

4 Shriya Sarkar GAF __:___.___ 

5 Navjyot Kaur GAF __:___.___ 

6 
Ishaana 
Padmabhoosha 

GAET __:___.___ 

 
 

SR.NO.27 EVENT NO.52 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys - II  
RECORD: 01:03.79 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Veer Mehta CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Minaar Mohite Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Shreetej Hadge Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Manav Gupta Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

5 Priyansh Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Vedant Vora PMHB __:___.___ 

7 Adit Shrivastav GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Devashish Tamhankar GAET __:___.___ 

3 Lakshya Barmecha GAET __:___.___ 

4 Rupak Joshi CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Atharva Mhatre GAET __:___.___ 

6 Vishesh Kumar Ozone __:___.___ 

7 Krish Kapadia CCI __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.28 EVENT NO.71 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls - II  
RECORD: 01:09.84 Rujuta Bhatt (Khar Gym) (2010) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Devanshi Desai GAF __:___.___ 

2 Diva Punjabi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Mallika Dasgupta Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 Kiara Bangera GAF __:___.___ 

5 Sanjiti Saha Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Pushya Sahajwani Forest Club __:___.___ 

7 Vedika Prabhudesai Forest Club __:___.___ 

8 Anushka Salaskar GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Siya Shetty PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Mihika Kolambekar MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Pragati Jha GAET __:___.___ 

5 Diya Changwani Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Saeesha Wade GAET __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Mihika Desai GAET __:___.___ 

3 Saee Chavan GAET __:___.___ 

4 Mitvi Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Aditi Lokare CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Sajal Gupta GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.29 EVENT NO.19 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - 
Boys - I  
RECORD: 02:00.91 GAF (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 GAF Team GAF __:___.___ 

5 GAET Team GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.30 EVENT NO.38 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - 
Girls - I  
RECORD: 02:26.90 GAF (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

4 GAET Team GAET __:___.___ 

5 CCI Team CCI __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.31 EVENT NO.82 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
- III  
RECORD: 00:33.70 Vedant Bapna (Khar Gym) 
(2015) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rohit Mahadik YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Arhan Abhijit Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Om Satam MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Raghav Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Hridanshu Mishra CSMSS __:___.___ 

7 Ayaan Shankta Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Yajat Madhusudan Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Prayag Phatak MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Arin Mulay MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Zia Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Siddharth Das MLWB __:___.___ 

7 Girish Chugani Radio Club __:___.___ 

 
 

 

SR.NO.32 EVENT NO.94 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
- III  
RECORD: 00:33.65 Palak Dhami (GAF) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Svechaa Jain GSC __:___.___ 

4 Tannishtha Nair GAF __:___.___ 

5 Neem Shukla MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Aditi Bajpai GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Rimsha Syed Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Jiya Rai Indian Navy __:___.___ 

5 Shaina Agarwal Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

6 Pritika Wadhwani Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.33 EVENT NO.108 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - 
Boys - IV  
RECORD: 02:38.60 Ozone Academy (2014) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Forest Club Team Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Team MGMO __:___.___ 

5 GAET Team GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.34 EVENT NO.116 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - 
Girls - IV  
RECORD: 02:43.08 Khar Gym (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 GAET Team GAET __:___.___ 

4 Team MGMO __:___.___ 

5 GAF Team GAF __:___.___ 

6 Forest Club Team Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.35 EVENT NO.57 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - 
Boys - II  
RECORD: 02:08.31 GSC (2015) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Forest Club Team Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 GAET Team B GAET __:___.___ 

3 Otters Team Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

4 Ozone Team Ozone __:___.___ 

5 PMHB Team PMHB __:___.___ 

6 Team MGMO __:___.___ 

7 GAET Team A GAET __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.36 EVENT NO.76 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - 
Girls - II  
RECORD: 02:23.11 GAF (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 GAF Team GAF __:___.___ 

3 Otters Team A 
Otters 
Dolphin 

__:___.___ 

4 PMHB Team PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Otters Team B 
Otters 
Dolphin 

__:___.___ 

6 
Matunga Gym 
Team 

Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Forest Club Team B Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 GAET Team B GAET __:___.___ 

5 GAET Team A GAET __:___.___ 

6 Forest Club Team A Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.37 EVENT NO.10 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
- I  
RECORD: 00:29.08 Vedant Bapna (GAF) (2018) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Adit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Hunaid Kanal MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Bapna GAF __:___.___ 

5 Kapil Shetty GAF __:___.___ 

6 Naval Makwana YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Swanand Khanolkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Laksh Puri GSC __:___.___ 

5 Manas Chorge GAET __:___.___ 

6 Devansh Shetty ASC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.38 EVENT NO.29 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
- I  
RECORD: 00:32.23 Avantika Chavan (Khar Gym) 
(2014) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Durva Redkar GAET __:___.___ 

3 Muskaan Patel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Jispa Doshi Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

5 Aeka Chatra Otters Dolphin __:___.___ 

6 Fareyha Amin YMCA __:___.___ 

7 Akanksha Shah Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Riya Srivastava Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Sakshi Jadhav GAET __:___.___ 

4 Gayatri Sanghi CCI __:___.___ 

5 Iqra Shaikh YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Tanvi Mulay MGMO __:___.___ 

7 Aadyaa Seksaria CCI __:___.___ 

 


